Page 1 of 3
Rev C
Three Phase Led Indicator Din Mounting
 Single & Three Phase Indicator lamps are designed to display a clear indication on the status of a circuit, an associated device or
for phase monitoring. These are long lasting Indicator lamps designed for saving space & power in various applications.
Ordering Code:
Cat. No.               Description
T6 230AWL            1 Phase LED Indicator Single WHITE
T6 230AGL             1 Phase LED Indicator Single GREEN
T6 230ARL             1 Phase LED Indicator Single RED
T6 230AAL             1 Phase LED Indicator Single AMBER
T6 230ABL             1 Phase LED Indicator Single BLUE
T6 230ACL             1 Phase LED Indicator Single CLEAR
T6 230AYL             1 Phase LED Indicator Single YELLOW
T6 230ARGL          2 Phase LED Indicator RED GREEN
T6 230ARYL           2 Phase LED Indicator RED YELLOW
T6 230AYGL           2 Phase LED Indicator YELLOW GREEN
T6 230ARYBL         3 Phase LED Indicator RED YELLOW BLUE
T6 230ARYGL        3 Phase LED Indicator RED YELLOW GREEN
Applications:
 Applicable for use in electrical control panels, PLC panels, temporary DBs and solar ACDB applications.
 Other applications  include a wide range of mimic panels, switch boards, testing &  instrumentation panels, plug socket
distribution panels, load line panels & meter boxes.